
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

RICARDO M. DOMINGO, JR. 

Owner/Manager 

R.M. Domingo Builders & General Construction 

Cabubulaunan, Talavera, 

Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of R.M. 

DOMINGO BUILDERS & GENERAL CONSTRUCTION for the following projects: 

 

 Name of Projects Location Contract Amount 

1 Concreting of Barangay Road (Phase 2) Caputican, Tal., N.E. 624,938.10 

2 
Improvement of Material Recovery 

Facilities (MRF) 
Bagong Silang , Talavera, N.E. 493,771.70 

3 
Renovation of C.R., Kitchen Lavatory 

with Window 

MCR Office, Municipal Compound, Talavera, 

N.E. 
101,101.80 

4 Shallow Tube Well (6 Units) Various Barangay, Talavera, N.E. 539,400.00 

   1,759,211.60 

 

for the Contract Price equivalent to ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY NINE THOUSAND 

TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN PESOS & 60/100 (Php 1,759,211.60), in accordance with the Instructions 

to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

__________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

NELSON APAN 

Owner/Proprietor   

TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GEN. MERCHANDISE 

Poblacion, Sto. Domingo, N.E. 

 

 

Dear  Sir: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of TALAVERA 

SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE  for the Delivery & Supply of Office and Janitorial 

Supplies,   Office Equipment,  IT Equipment & Accessories and Sports Materials use for 

Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract Price equivalent to  NINE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY FOUR PESOS (Php 962,244.00), in accordance with the 

Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  
 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

ORLAN DG. VELASCO 

Owner/Proprietor 

VELCOB TRADING 

La Torre, Talavera, N.E. 

 

 

Dear  Sir : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of VELCOB 

TRADING for the Delivery & Supply of Construction Materials use for Municipality of Talavera, 

for the Contract Price equivalent to  TWO HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 

EIGHTY FIVE PESOS  (Php 240,185.00), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby 

accepted.  
 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

JENNY ROSE PINEDA 

Owner/Proprietor 

Double J Catering Services 

San Pascual, Talavera, 

Nueva Ecija 

 

 

Dear Madam : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of DOUBLE J 

CATERING SERVICES for the Delivery & Supply of Meals & Snacks  for Festival and Events which 

advocate the protection and preservation of nature and Palarong Bayan 2017 use for Municipality of 

Talavera, for the Contract Price equivalent to  SIXTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

FIFTY PESOS  (Php 63,250.00), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

DONATO G. PINEDA  

Authorized Representative 

P & J AGRICULTURAL TRADING, INC.  

184 Dr. Sixto Antonio Avenue, Caniogan, Pasig City 

 

 

Dear  Sir : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of P & J 

AGRICULTURAL TRADING, INC. for the Delivery & Supply of  Seedlings  and Seeds for Barangay 

Nursery (ICFP) use for Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract Price equivalent to  TWO HUNDRED 

FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY PESOS (Php 257,990.00), in accordance 

with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

LOURDES AUSTRIA 

President  

JERSON AUSTRIA HEAVY EQUIPMENT REBUILDERS, CO. 

Caloocan City 

 

 

Dear  Madam : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of JERSON 

AUSTRIA HEAVY EQUIPMENT REBUILDERS, CO. for the Delivery & Supply of Spare Parts   for 

Repair & Maintenance of   H.E. & Light Vehicles use for Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract Price 

equivalent to  FOUR HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY PESOS               

(Php 490,530.00), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Nueva Ecija 

Municipality of  Talavera 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

March 2, 2017 

 

 

VIRGILIO STA. ANA 

President  

NEWS BUSTER PUBLICATION 

Cabanatuan City 

 

 

Dear  Sir : 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bids dated February 27, 2017 for the execution of NEWS 

BUSTER PUBLICATION for the Printing Publication of S.B. Resolution & Municipal Ordinance for 

Municipality of Talavera, for the Contract Price equivalent to  SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED PESOS  (Php 62,500.00), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted.  

 

You are therefore required, this day from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter 

into contract with us.  

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

 

 

NERIVI S. MARTINEZ 

Municipal Mayor  

 

 

Conforme: 

 

 

_________________________ 

Date :  _________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


